ZEUSTRAVEL

live the zeus experience

Port Marina Hotel (3 Star Hotel) Pefkohori - Kassandra - Halkidiki

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types

Double Room Pool View

Adults PP HB
Double Room Sea View

Adults PP HB

Rate Type

Basic Rates

Basic Rates

Superior Room Garden View

Basic Rates

Discount %

Discount %

Discount %

Basic Rates

Discount %

Discount %

Discount %

Basic Rates
Discount %

Discount %

Discount %

Discount %

Basic Rates

Discount %

Discount %

Discount %

Discount %

Adults PP 'HB

3rd Adult HB

Child ( 2-

13.99) HB

Child (0-

1.99) HB
Superior Room Sea View

Adults PP |HB

3rd Adult HB

Child ( 2-

13.99) HB

Child (0-

1.99) HB
Family Room Pool View

Adults PP |HB

3rd Adult HB

4th Adult HB

Child ( 2-

13.99) HB

Child (0-

1.99) HB
Family Room Sea View

Adults PP |HB

3rd Adult HB

4th Adult HB

Child ( 2-

13.99) HB

Child (0-

1.99) HB
Single room pool view

Adults PP |HB

Single Room Sea View

Adults PP 'HB
Boarding

Adults Al

Child ( 2-

13.99) Al

Zeus Greece Enterprises

Basic Rates

Basic Rates

Supplement

Supplement

01/10-14/10

23.50€

24.80€

27.40€
80%

100%

100%

29.90€
80%

100%

100%

31.30€

80%
80%

100%

100%

34.00€

80%
80%

100%

100%

42.30€

44.60€

15.00€

8.10€

27/04-14/05

27.40€

28.80€

34.00€
80%

100%

100%

36.50€
80%

100%

100%

41.90€

80%
80%

100%

100%

44.30€
80%
80%

100%

100%

49.40€

51.80€

15.00€

8.10€
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15/05-13/06
16/09-30/09

29.90€

31.30€

36.50€
80%

100%

100%

39.10€
80%

100%

100%

44.30€

80%
80%

100%

100%

47.00€

80%
80%

100%

100%

54.00€

56.40€

15.00€

8.10€

14/06-05/07

43.10€

44.30€

56.10€
80%

100%

100%

58.70€
80%

100%

100%

63.90€

80%
80%

100%

100%

66.50€

80%
80%

100%

100%

77.40€

79.90€

15.00€

8.10€

25/08-15/09

44.30€

45.70€

57.40€
80%

100%

100%

60.10€
80%

100%

100%

65.30€

80%
80%

100%

100%

67.90€

80%
80%

100%

100%

79.90€

82.20€

15.00€

8.10€

06/07-24/08

54.90€

56.10€

65.30€
80%

100%

100%

67.90€
80%

100%

100%

75.60€

80%
80%

100%

100%

78.20€

80%
80%

100%

100%

98.70€

100.90€

15.00€

8.10€
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Minimum Stay * * * * * *

Occupancy
Room Types Base Pax Min Adults Al\(;ISi;S Max Child Min Pax = Max Pax
Double Room Pool View 2 2 2 0 2 2
Double Room Sea View 2 2 2 0 2 2
Superior Room Garden View 2 2 3 2 2 4
Superior Room Sea View 2 2 3 2 2 4
Family Room Pool View 2 2 4 2 4 4
Family Room Sea View 2 2 4 2 4 4
Single room pool view 1 1 1 0 1 1
Single Room Sea View 1 1 1 0 1 1
Minimum Stay
_ 05/06-13/06 14/06-05/07
Minimum Stay %Zg‘s}é:;gg Hglerelyte) Gty =2(ts
01/10-14/10 25/08-15/09
Double Room Pool View 3 5 7
Double Room Sea View 3 5 7
Superior Room Garden View 3 5 7
Superior Room Sea View 3 5 7
Family Room Pool View 3 5 7
Family Room Sea View 3 5 7
Single room pool view 3 5 7
Single Room Sea View 3 5 7
Offers
Booked = Booked = Valid . Apply to " Min. Max o, | Offer
No Room Types Offer Type From To From Valid To Supp %o Stay Stay Pay Pay Date Pay % Rank
Offer Type: Early Booking Discount
HB:30%
225631 |All Room Types Stay |01/10/16 31/12/16 /27/04/17|14/10/17 AI:30% 04/01/17| 80%
HB:20%
225632 |All Room Types Stay |01/01/17 31/01/1727/04/17|14/10/17 AI:20% 04/02/17| 80% 1
HB:10%
225633 |All Room Types Stay |01/01/17 31/01/1727/04/17|13/06/17 AI:10% 04/02/17| 80% 1
HB:10%
225634 |All Room Types Stay |01/02/17 28/02/1727/04/17|14/10/17 AI:10% 04/03/17| 80% 1
HB:10%
225635 |All Room Types Stay |01/02/17 28/02/17|27/04/17|14/05/17 AI:10% 04/03/17| 80% 1
HB:15%
225636 |All Room Types Stay |01/02/17 28/02/1715/05/17|31/05/17 AI:15% 04/03/17| 80% 1
HB:10%
225637 |All Room Types Stay |01/02/17 28/02/1712/06/17|24/06/17 AL:10% 04/03/17| 80% 1
HB:10%
225638 |All Room Types Stay |01/02/17 28/02/17/09/09/17|14/10/17 AI:10% 04/03/17| 80% 1

Offer Type: Special Offer Discount
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Booked = Booked = Valid . Apply to 8 Min. Max

No Room Types  Offer Type From To From Valid To Supp %o Stay| Stay
HB:30%
225639 |All Room Types Stay |01/03/17 31/03/17|27/04/17|26/05/17 AI:30%
HB:20%
225640 |All Room Types Stay |01/03/17 31/03/17/09/09/17|14/10/17 AL:20%

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy: <br/>

For bookings confirmed without EBD: <br/>

50% charge for cancellations made from 20 to 8 days prior to arrival <br/>
75% charge for cancellations made from 7 to 1 day prior to arrival <br/>
Early departure, 50% of the remaining amount is charged. <br/>

Non- show: 75% charge <br/>

For booking confirmed with EBD : <br/>

30% charge for cancellations made till 21 days prior to arrival <br/>

50% charge for cancellations made from 20 to 8 days prior to arrival <br/>
75% charge for cancellations made from 7 to 1 day prior to arrival <br/>
Early departure, 50% of the remaining amount is charged. <br/>

Non- show: 75% charge <br/>

Tariff Notes

HB PLUS = Buffet breakfast, dinner, soft drinks, water, coffee during dinner.
Free sunbeds, umbrella at pool and beach.

Rates are not valid for C.I.S and Polish markets.

Cancellation policy:

For bookings confirmed without EBD:

For cancellations made from 20 to 8 days prior to arrival, 50% cancellation fees
For cancellations made from 7 to 1 day prior to arrival, 75% cancellation fees
Non- show: 75% cancellation fees

In cases of early departure, 50% of the remaining amount is charged.

For booking confirmed with EBD :

For cancellations made till 21 days prior to arrival, 30% cancellation fees

For cancellations made from 20 to 8 days prior to arrival, 50% cancellation fees.
For cancellations made from 7 to 1 day prior to arrival, 75% cancellation fees
Non- show: 75% cancellation fees

In cases of early departure, 50% of the remaining amount is charged.
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Offer

0,
Pay Pay Date Pay % Rank
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